
3 819 000 DZD

4 049 000 DZD

PRIX CATALOGUE*

MOKKA

GRANDLAND

ASTRA

4 579 000 DZD

4 679 000 DZD

PRIX LICENCE 
MOUDJAHIDINE **

ÉLÉGANCE

GS LINE

GS LINE

GS LINE

3 085 000DZD

3 279 000 DZD

3 725 000 DZD

3 805 000 DZD

FINITION

PRIX GAMME OPEL 

044 26 96  96

www.opel.dz

opel_dza

OpelAlgeria
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